
P r o d u c t  n a m e s  l i s t e d  h e r e i n  a r e  t r a d e m a r k s  o f  E l j e r,  I n c .
© E l j e r  2 0 0 9    

091-0160-XX1BW DIPLOMAT ROUND FRONT
091-0161-XX1BW DIPLOMAT ROUND FRONT INSULATED
091-3275-XX1BW DIPLOMAT RIGHT HEIGHT™ ELONGATED
091-3276-XX1BW DIPLOMAT RIGHT HEIGHT™ ELONGATED INSULATED
091-3925-XX1BW DIPLOMAT ELONGATED SPACE SAVER

MODEL NUMBER

DIPLOMAT
2 Piece Complete Toilets

2

FLUIDMASTER
400A VALVE

TRIP LEVER

BOLT CAP KIT

TANK

FLUSH VALVE ASSEMBLY 
(INCLUDES FLAPPER)

FLAPPER 
ASSEMBLY

ONLY

TANK COVER

FOR COMPONENT PART ORDERING SEE CURRENT PRODUCT SELECTOR AND PRICING GUIDE.

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS

COMPONENT PKG. QTY

PART NUMBER

Tank To Bowl Kit
Flapper Assembly
Flush Valve Assembly - (includes flapper assembly) 4021.416 Tank
Fluidmaster 400A Valve
Trip Lever, Left Hand
Bolt Cap Kit

730935-0070A
738920-0070A
738921-100.0070A
738565-423.0070A
738903-XXX0A
034783-XXX0A

Round Front Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Elongated Space Saver Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Right Height Elongated Bowl w/ (2) Bolt Caps
Tank Complete
Space Saver Tank Complete
Insulated Tank Complete
Tank Cover only
Space Saver Tank Cover Only

3011.416.XXX
3046.416.XXX
3016.416.XXX
4021.416.XXX
4019.416.XXX
4021.456.XXX
735144-400.XXX
735145-400.XXX

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

Replace XXX with Fixture Color Code, YYY with Trim Finish


